· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10700064537	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800296042558	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/03/1701015029 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ZUIMAR - 3 PM 4: 09 JURE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Office Use Only	K. SALY MAR - 6 2017	

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

4

٤,

SUBJECT: Moe's Deland, L.L.C.

)

١,

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	(Name of Person)
Smith, Gambro	ell & Russell, LLP
	(Firm/Company)
50 N. Laura St	reet, Suite 2600
	(Address)
Jacksonville, F	L 32202
	(City/State and Zip Code)

Kathy M. Hennessey

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 at (<u>904</u>) <u>598-6134</u>

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF MOE'S DELAND, L.L.C.

2017 MAR-3 PM 4:09

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Limited Liability Company $Q_{R/D}^{A/L}$ Act (the "Act"), the undersigned, being the sole manager of Moe's Deland, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), hereby submits the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Company.

1. The name of the Company is Moe's Deland, L.L.C.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 3, 2007 and assigned Document Number L07000069537.

3. The effective date of the Company's dissolution is the date these Articles of Dissolution are filed with the Florida Department of State.

4. The sole member of the Company has consented in writing to the dissolution of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the sole manager of the Company has caused these Articles of Dissolution to be executed this <u>1</u>⁵⁷ day of <u>MARCH</u>, 2017.

MOE'S DELAND, L.L.C.

Βv

Brad Chasteen, Manager